GE Measurement & Control
SCOUT220-IS
Product Datasheet
Bently Nevada* Asset Condition Monitoring
Approvals Pending
Description
SCOUT220-IS is an Intrinsically Safe portable data collector
solution designed for hazardous environments. You can use this

Rev. - (07/15)
Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
SCOUT220IS-AXX-BXX
A: Handheld Options
00 None
01 BCom Ex-SM14
B: Approval Options
01 CSA Class 1 Zone 1
02 ATEX/IECEx Zone 1
Metrology certification is available with your order.
Basic Kit
Weoffer SCOUT220-IS in a basic kit with the option
to purchase the System1Evolution software and
license separately. Additional accessories are also
available.
Basic Kit
Part
Number
Description Quantity
S1 Collector app 1
109M2380 SCOUT220-IS Data Collector 1
109M2378
BCom Ex-SM14
Optional industrial handheld
1
Included Accessories in Basic Kit
Part
Number
Description Quantity
108M4044 AC power adapter 1
109M2382 DC car adapter 1
109M2381 Top exit accelerometer 1
ACCL0561 Side exit accelerometer 1
109M2383 Coiled cable with breakaways LEMO 2
MAGF0104 Accelerometer magnetic base 2
109M2385
BNC to silver-LEMO cable
The cable connects rack buffered
outputs to CH1/CH2 inputs.
2
TTL70259
BNC to black-LEMO cable
The cable connects rack buffered
Keyphasor to Tach input.
1
109M2384
Anti-static neck strap with Sensor
Keeper
1
109M2386 Hard carrying case 1
Bently_
Manuals
Bently Nevada product manuals on
DVD
1
The following documents are available on
Bently_Manuals DVDwhich is shipped with the
product.
109M0226 Datasheet
109M1269 Installation & Operation Manual
109M1270 Quick Start Guide
Optional Accesseries
3071/01 System 1 Evolution software and license
109M2387
Handheld, battery-powered laser Tach for IS
Zone 1
109M2389 5-meter laser Tach cable for 109M2387
108M4069 Laser Tach powered by SCOUT220-IS for Zone 2
CBL50216 5-meter laser Tach cable for 108M4069
RTAP0094
Reflective tape